2 February 2009

MMCC 2 February 2009

Heat

1 (Mardave)

Started 20:01 Finished 20:06

Pos Car

s W N
W 0N

Grid for Round 2:

Lap Car 1 Car 2
1 12.219 13.930
2 12.128 14.373
3 12.163 13.978
4 12.257 13.286
5 11.304 13.562
6 11.092 12.860
7 12.785 13.950
8 12.315 13.719
9 13.554 13.587

10 12.848 12.766
11 11.589 15.387
12 14.205 13.366
13 13.618 15.780
14 11.259 12.763
15 11.068 13.707
16 11.014 13.891
17 12.324 14.724
18 11.149 16.110
19 12.114 14.508
20 12.861 15.058
21 12.456 15.573
22 12.869 13.058
23 11.674

24 11.345

25 12.250

Driver

Kevin Appleby
Paul Crawford
Peter Rabbich
Christian
Andy Smith

1,4,2,5,3

Car 3 Car 4

Printed at 20:06:33 on 02/02/2009.
Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco®© 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club
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2005 bbk Software Ltd

Result FTQ

25/ 304
22/ 304
22/ 309
20/ 308

.460
.275
.936
.835
DNS

FTQ
FTQ
FTQ
FTQ

Av Lap Best
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.441
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